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16:30-17:15

17:15-18:00

18:05-18:50

18:50- 19:35

19:40-20:25

20:25-21:10

08:15-09:00
Wybrane problemy 

zarządzania 
procesem 

mgr F. Słomian 9

09:05-09:50
Doskonalenie i 
implementacja 

rozwiązań 
mgr F. Słomian 9

10:00-10:45 Biznes Plan-zal. mgr G.Lewandowski 8 Biznes Plan-zal. mgr G.Lewandowski 8

10:50-11:35 Biznes Plan-zal. mgr G.Lewandowski 8 Biznes Plan-zal. mgr G.Lewandowski 8
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14:20-15:05
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10:50-11:35

11:45-12:30

12:35-13:20

13:30-14:15

14:20-15:05

15:15-16:00
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WYŻSZA SZKOŁA BIZNESU w Gorzowie Wlkp.


